
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING ED Feehan RUSHING Bedford Road

PASS RECEIVING ED Feehan PASS RECEIVING Bedford Road

PASSING ED Feehan PASSING Bedford Road

13 1 0 Totals 27

15 276 60

# PASSER ATT

7 Rodriguez , Guillermo 2

12 Hendry, Kiefer 25

4

YARDS LONG INT TD

415 276 60 1

COMP

10 10 0 01

266 60 1 414

Totals 7 4 14

Totals 30 168 37 2

PASS PASS LONG

0

5 0

14 Mitchell, Xander

88 Pratt, Jesse 1 5

2

1

PASS

Totals 4 14 13 0

4 Favel, Buddy 1 -6

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

-6 0

13

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

ED Feehan Bedford Road

3314ED Feehan

3:00 PMThursday, September 28, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Bedford Road

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

6 5 11

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

19

71 92 163

3 16

168

18

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

11  Quilapio , Prince 14 84 22 0

#

8 Anderson, Matthew 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

4 2

0

37 288 Pratt, Jesse 9 49

13 Heiser, Zach 5 31 28

0-1Rodriguez , Guillermo 1 -1

9 0

15

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

12 Hendry, Kiefer 4

24 Poochay, Charles

18

7

16

35 Faiz, Zamran 6 17

94

PASS LONG

15 41 15Totals

15

TD

32 2

28 0

22 1

7 Rodriguez , Guillermo

18 Goyer, Daniel 2 32

7 98

2 Dover, Caleb 3 53

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

135 Faiz, Zamran 3 93 60

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

14 13 1 013 Heiser, Zach 7 4

56 112

4

30

7

7

1 0 1 1

1 0 1

10 65

0 1 1

1

2

0

1 1

2 1 1 1

-4 14

84

5 2 2

1

17

10 31 41

297

10 19 5

10 7

15

276

10 10 20

27

213 63

213

8

0.0 2 26.5

6 504 30 2 20

1

2

2

2 26.5

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

32

6 35 4

28.16 31.3 1 9.0 0



VISITORS: ED Feehan HOME: Bedford Road

PUNTING ED Feehan PUNTING Bedford Road

PUNT RETURNS ED Feehan PUNT RETURNS Bedford Road

KICK OFF ED Feehan KICK OFF Bedford Road

KICK OFF RETURNS ED Feehan KICK OFF RETURNS Bedford Road

FIELD GOALS ED Feehan FIELD GOALS Bedford Road

MISSED FIELD GOALS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOALS Bedford Road

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Bedford Road

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin 7

#

45 0 7197 134

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

2 53

7 134

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

8 8 0

11

45197

11

0

0

LONG TD

14 Mitchell, Xander 1

88 Pratt, Jesse 1

Totals 2 2

Totals 2 19

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin 3

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

11 0

70100

GROSS

YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

37 0

LONG

NET 

YDS

37

YARDS

88 Pratt, Jesse 3

0

011  Quilapio , Prince 2 22

70

TD

36 15 0

100

NO

3

11

Totals 5 58

Totals 0 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin 2 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

27 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

15 9 0

48

34

GROSS

Rodriguez , Guillermo 027

SLONG

2 34Totals 53

23 02 Dover, Caleb 4

7 Rodriguez , Guillermo 2

0

2 2

6 239

LONGNO YDS

1

NO YARDS

23

171

GROSS

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

55 0

Totals

6

1 3 3 0

Totals 6

0

25

55239

25

63

35 Faiz, Zamran

0

0

LONG TD

171

1

2 Dover, Caleb

80 Gill, Abhi

7 Rodriguez , Guillermo

Totals

25 0Totals 3 30

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

15 0

LONG # KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

3 1

Totals 0 0

Totals

3 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1 Gill, Armanjot



VISITORS: ED Feehan

SAFETIES

HOME: Bedford Road

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

1288 Pratt, Jesse 2

2 291 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin

 TEAM SCORING 0

2 0 14TOTAL 0 2 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

1 Gill, Armanjot 1 1

#

122 Dover, Caleb 2

1 27 Rodriguez , Guillermo

612 Hendry, Kiefer 1

618 Goyer, Daniel 1

635 Faiz, Zamran 1

VISITORS
140

0

14

7
14

0 1 1 33

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 5 0

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

27

6

7

0

33

6

13

0

13

21

8

7

7

33

0
33



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

ED Feehan

Bedford Road

 

 

Points

6

6

1

6

2

6

6

 

 

7

1

35

Scoring Play

22 yd reception3:52

Time #

Player

18

2

Scoring Play

1 yd run

convert

37 yd run

convert

#

Player

88

91

88

91

5:00

11:08

11:08

5:55

5:551

4

3

2

12

2

1

 

TD

C2

TD

0:18

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Thursday, September 28, 2023

ED Feehan

SSSAD

Bedford Road

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

ED Feehan (14) Bedford Road (33)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

TD

C1

TD

 

 

 

 

1 yd run

2 yd reception

 

15 yd recption

19 yd reception

convert

60 yd reception

11:30C1

6

Type of

Score Quarter

 

 

 

 

2

4

2 0:17

11:30

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

066

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of

Score

 

 

0:17

Time Quarter

1

1

2

TD

C1

Points

6

1 TD

4

TD

 

 

 

33

7 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

14

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

7

13

1st QTR 2nd QTR

0

8

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 Delorme, Jaydn DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 5 Smith, Jaxon DB 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #VALUE!

3 Smallboy, Tyrell DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 Bond, Parker DB 1 3 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

5 Johnson, Leland DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 Dowden, Tavish DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

6 Brabant, Eugene DB 2 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18 Goyer, Daniel SB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

8 Anderson, Matthew LB 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 21 Hendry, Grayson LB 4 2 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 17 0 16

32 Lam-osen, Eudrim DL 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 22 Forbister, Jason DB 3 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

34 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 23 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

50 0 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 32 Uddin, Naafi LB 4 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

55 Dakota, Bosten LB 0 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 33 Singh, Dakshpreet LB 8 1 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

60 Bustillo, Drake OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 Lavallee, Wacey DL 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

80 Reiven Enriquez, Mark DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 60 Burns, Emerson DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin DL 4 1 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13                  

99 Chartrand-Michelle, Phoenix DL 1 0 3 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 18 6 7 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 70 TOTALS 27 10 7 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 17 17 0 #VALUE!

Total Plays 61 Null Plays 29 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 55 Null Plays 9 Team Tackles 3

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Dan Servetnyk

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

Bedford Road

Thursday, September 28, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

ED Feehan Bedford Road

ED Feehan


