

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Thursday, September 28, 2023 TIME: 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: ED Feehan SCORE: 14 HOME: Bedford Road SCORE: 33

ATTENDANCE:

		ED Feehan			Bedford Road	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	6	5	11	10	7	17
YARDS RUSHING	56	112	168	10	31	41
YARDS PASSING	18	-4	14	213	63	276
TEAM LOSSES	3	16	19	10	10	20
NET OFFENSE	71	92	163	213	84	297
PASSES MADE/TRIED	2 / 5	2 / 2	4 / 7	10 / 19	5 / 8	15 / 27
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	0	1	1	0	1
FUMBLES/LOST	1 / 0	1 / 1	2 / 1	2 / 1	1 / 1	3 / 2
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	1	1	2
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	6 / 31.3	1 / 9.0	7 / 28.1	0 / 0.0	2 / 26.5	2 / 26.5
PENALTIES / YARDS	6 / 35	4 / 30	10 / 65	4 / 30	2 / 20	6 / 50
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00

RUSH	HING			ED I	eehan	RUSI	HING			Bedford	Road
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
8	Anderson, Matthew	2	4	2	0	7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	1	-1	-1	0
11	Quilapio, Prince	14	84	22	0	12	Hendry, Kiefer	4	16	8	1
13	Heiser, Zach	5	31	28	0	24	Poochay, Charles	4	9	15	0
88	Pratt, Jesse	9	49	37	2	35	Faiz, Zamran	6	17	9	0
				•							
	Totals	30	168	37	2.		Totals	15	41	15	1

PASS	RECEIVING			ED F	eehan'	PAS	S RECEIVING			Bedford	Road
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Favel, Buddy	1	-6	-6	0	2	Dover, Caleb	3	53	32	2
14	Mitchell, Xander	2	15	13	0	7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	7	98	28	0
88	Pratt, Jesse	1	5	5	0	18	Goyer, Daniel	2	32	22	1
						35	Faiz, Zamran	3	93	60	1
	Totals	4	14	13	0		Totals	15	276	60	4

PASS	ING				EI) Fee	han	PASS	ING				Bedfo	rd R	toad
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
13	Heiser, Zach	7	4	14	13	1	0	7	Rodriguez, Guillermo	2	1	10	10	0	0
								12	Hendry, Kiefer	25	14	266	60	1	4
	Totals	7	4	14	13	1	0		Totals	27	15	276	60	1	4



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

				G	AMI	E ST.	ATIS	TICS	SUM	IMARY					
VISIT	ORS: ED Feeha	n					_	HOM	E: Bec	lford Road					_
PUNT	TING					ED	Feehan	PUNT	ING					Bedfor	d Road
				GROSS	NET							GROSS	NET		
#	KICKE		NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	_	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	_
91	Swiftwolfe, Tyri	n	7	197	134	45	0	7	Rodri	guez , Guillermo	2	53	34	27	0
		Totals	7	197	134	45	0			Totals	2	53	34	27	0
		1 otais	/	197	134						2	55			
	RETURNS RETURN	IED	NO	37.4	DDC		Feehan		RET		NO	37.4		Bedfor	_
#			NO			LONG	TD 0	2	D	RETURNER r, Caleb	NO 4	_		LONG	TD
14	Mitchell, Xander		1		8	11 8	0	7		•	2	_	18 15	23	0
88	Pratt, Jesse		1		0	8	0	/	Rodri	guez , Guillermo	Z		13	9	0
		Totals	2	1	9	11	0			Totals	6	(63	23	0
KICK	OFF					ED	Feehan	KICK	OFF					Bedfor	d Road
				GROSS	NET							GROSS	NET		
#	KICKE	R	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	s S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
91	Swiftwolfe, Tyri	n	3	100	70	37	0	35	Faiz,	Zamran	6	239	171	55	0
		Totals	3	100	70	37	0			Totals	6	239	171	55	0
KICK	OFF RETURNS	S					Feehan	KICK	OFF	RETURNS				Bedfor	d Road
#	RETURN		NO			LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
11	Quilapio, Princ	e	2	2	22	11	0	2		r, Caleb	1	2	25	25	0
88	Pratt, Jesse		3	3	36	15	0	7		guez , Guillermo	1		2	2	0
								80	Gill, A	Abhi	1	+	3	3	0
		Totals	5		58	15	0			Totals	3	3	30	25	0
FIFL	D GOALS					FD	Feehan	FIEL	ը գու	AT S				Bedfor	d Road
#	KICKE	R	TRIE) GC	OOD		LONG	#	J GO	KICKER	TRIE	D GC		T YDS	
	KICKL	iX.	TRIL	<i>y</i> 60	,OD	1 105	LONG	"		KICKLK	TKIL	D 00	JOD	TIDS	LONG
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOA	LS				ED	Feehan	MISS	ED FI	ELD GOALS				Bedfor	d Road
				GROSS	NET							GROSS	NET		
#	KICKE	R	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	s S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
				v	v						•	v			
	ED FIELD GOA			1			Feehan		ED FI	ELD GOAL RETUR	_	1		Bedfor	
#	RETURN	IER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
					_										
		Totals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1								CON	VERTS (1 POINT)		ı	1		
		KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	91 Swiftwolf			2	 	2			1	Gill, Armanjot		3	1	1	
		· , ·			_					, J**					

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: ED Feehan

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
88	Pratt, Jesse			2					12
91	Swiftwolfe, Tyr	in					2		2
TTT 4.3	r acophic	G A PERMISS							
	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0					1	
TOTA	L		0	2	0	0	2	0	14

HOME: Bedford Road

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
1	Gill, Armanjot					1		1
2	Dover, Caleb		2					12
7	Rodriguez , Guillermo						1	2
12	Hendry, Kiefer		1					6
18	Goyer, Daniel		1					6
35	Faiz, Zamran		1					6
TEAM	SAFETIES SAFETIES	0		•				
TOTA	\L	0	5	0	0	1	1	33

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	7 7	0 7	7 14	0 14	14
HOME	13	8 21	6 27	6 33	0 33	33





Points

6

6

2

6

6

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Thursday, September 28, 2023	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: ED Feehan	HOME: Bedford Road
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

			7D E1	(1.4)		ı F			D.	.16 1 D .	- 1 (22)
Tomaca	1	Ŀ	ED Feeha	n (14)			T		Ве	dford Ro	aa (33)
Type of	Quarter	Time	Player #	Caaring Dlay	Points		Type of	Quarter	Time	Player #	Cooring Dlay
TD			88	Scoring Play			Score		2.52		Scoring Play
	2	0:17		1 yd run	6		TD	1	3:52	18	22 yd reception
C1	2	0:17	91	convert	1		TD	1	5:55	35	60 yd reception
TD	4	11:30	88	37 yd run	6		C1	1	5:55	1	convert
C1	4	11:30	91	convert	1		TD	2	11:08	2	19 yd reception
							C2	2	11:08	7	15 yd recption
							TD	3	5:00	2	2 yd reception
							TD	4	0:18	12	1 yd run
						Ī					
						Ī					
						l					
						Ī					
						ľ					
						ľ					
						ľ					
						ŀ					
						ŀ					
						ŀ					
						1					
						1					
			 			╽┠					
			 			╽┠					
			 								
			l			ı L		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
ED Feehan	0	7	0	7	0	14
Bedford Road	13	8	6	6	0	33

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

	VISITOR ED Feehan																		
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1	Delorme, Jaydn	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	8
3	Smallboy, Tyrell	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
5	Johnson, Leland	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
6	Brabant, Eugene	DB	2	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
8	Anderson, Matthew	LB	2	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
32	Lam-osen, Eudrim	DL	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
34			2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
50		0	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
55	Dakota, Bosten	LB	0	2	1	0	0.	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
60	Bustillo, Drake	OL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
80																2			
91	91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin DL 4 1 0 0 0. 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13																		
99	Chartrand-Michelle, Phoenix	DL	1	0	3	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	TOTALS		18	6	7	0	0	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	70
	Total Plays	61							Nu	II PI	ays	29		Те	am	Tacl	kles	0	

					_		IOM												
Bedford Road POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 2																			
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк		FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG		IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
5	Smith, Jaxon	DB		0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	#VALUE!
6	Bond, Parker	DB	1	3	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
9	Dowden, Tavish	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
18	Goyer, Daniel	SB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Hendry, Grayson	LB	4	2	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	17	17	0	16
22	Forbister, Jason	DB	3	2	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
23			1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
32	Uddin, Naafi	LB	4	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
33	Singh, Dakshpreet	LB	8	1	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
	Lavallee, Wacey	DL	3	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
60	Burns, Emerson	DL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
-																			
-																			
		-																	
	TOTALS		27	10	7	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	1	17	17	0	#VALUE!
	Total Plays	55							Nι	ıll P	ays	9		Te	am	Tac	kles	3	

LEGEND
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD
BK - Blocked Kick

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions

IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Dan Servetnyk

ED Feehan at Bedford Road

Thursday, September 28, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

